
12.06.2023

8.55-
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35

по
не
де
ль
ни

к
ССА 378

МДК 02.02 1 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 107

МДК 02.02 Дюдиков И.А. 201

МДК 02.02 2 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.02 2 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 221



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

вт
ор
ни

к
ССА 378

МДК 02.02 1 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 107

МДК 02.01 Чиркова О.К. 107

МДК 03.01 2 подгруппа 
Чиркова О.К. 107 / МДК 02.03 
1 подгруппа Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 03.01 1 подгруппа 
Чиркова О.К. 107 / МДК 02.03 
2 подгруппа Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.02 2 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 221



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

ср
ед
а

ССА 378
ФОК Физическая культура 

Столярова Н.С.

МДК 02.01 1 подгруппа 
Чиркова О.К.  107/ МДК 02.03 
2 подгруппа Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.01 2  подгруппа 
Чиркова О.К. 107 / МДК 02.03 
1 подгруппа Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.01 2 подгруппа Чиркова 
О.К.  107



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

че
тв
ер
г

ССА 378

МДК 02.02 Дюдиков И.А. 201

МДК 03.01 Чиркова О.К. 107

МДК 02.02 Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.02 1 подгруппа 
Дюдиков И.А. 221



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

пя
тн
иц

а
ССА 378

БЖД юноши  Смирнов О.Б. 003/ 
девушки Попова А.Б. 306а

МДК 02.03 Дюдиков И.А. 221

МДК 02.03 Дюдиков И.А.

МДК 02.01 1 подгруппа Чиркова 
О.К. 107  / МДК 02.02 2 подгруппа 

Дюдиков И.А. 221



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25
18.30-
19.50

су
бб
от
а

ССА 378
МДК 02.03 Дюдиков И.А. 

Дистанционно

БЖД Смирнов О.Б. / Попова 
А.Б. Дистанционно

Иностранный язык Касимова 
К.А.  Дистанционно


